8-CHANNELS 4K NVR
WITH 8 POE
•	 8-Channels IP Video input, up to 8MP (4K)
•	 AI by Camera: SMD, perimeter protection,
face detection, etc.
•	 Incoming & Outgoing bandwidth: 80Mbps
•	 Supports ONVIF & RTSP protocols
•	 VGA/HDMI Simultaneous  video output,

Weight 3.74 lb / 1.7 kg
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Version Description Storage Size UPC HS
LGNX884KLN2T 8 CHANNEL 4K NVR/8 POE W/2 TB 2 TB 685225309949 8521.00.00
LGNX884KLN4T 8 CHANNEL 4K NVR/8 POE W/4 TB 4 TB 685225309956 8521.00.00
LGNX884KLN6T 8 CHANNEL 4K NVR/8 POE W/6 TB 6 TB 685225309963 8521.00.00
LGNX884KLN8T 8 CHANNEL 4K NVR/8 POE W/8 TB 8 TB 685225309970 8521.00.00
LGNX884KLN10T 8 CHANNEL 4K NVR/8 POE W/10 TB 10 TB 685225309987 8521.00.00
Unify your security solutions | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.